
Dining Voucher

Nestlé Products Sdn. Bhd. (197901000966)  Contest Terms & Conditions apply.

In collaboration with: 

HENRY TIONG CHIN LUNG 012-XXXX058

CHOI WEI XIONG 010-XXXX128

GRAND PRIZE
 Staycation at CROCKFORDS, RESORTS WORLD GENTING worth RM2,500 each

2ND PRIZE
PS5 each

KOH CHIA YEN 016-XXXX486

3RD PRIZE
Samsung A54 5G Smartphone each

SHIBRAH BINTI MUHAMMAD 013-XXXX971

4TH PRIZE
Nintendo Switch with Neon Blue & Neon Red Joy Con™ each

LEE SHERNNE
LEE SOO FUN
LEW CHI KUEN
LEW YOONG KINT
NOR IZATOL AFIKAH BT RAMLI

017-XXXX101
011-XXXXX589

017-XXXX892
012-XXXX262
013-XXXX115

SITI FATIMAH BINTI MD ISA
TEO YEE LING
UMI HAFSYAH BT ABD RAZAK
WAN SALLEH BIN WAN AHMAD

014-XXXX364
012-XXXX299
012-XXXX806
014-XXXX472

AHMAD FATHIR FAUZAN BIN KHAIRUL AZMAN
ANIS SOFIYA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
ANIS SUHAILA BINTI JUMAT
CHOI PHEE TING
DANIEL CHEW TZE WENN
GOH AI LI
IBRAHIM BIN SARUDIN
LEE LING WOOI

011-XXXXX137
017-XXXX813
019-XXXX413
017-XXXX970
012-XXXX391
017-XXXX399

011-XXXXX846
012-XXXX103

LEW JIA MUN
LIEW HOW SEONG
LIEW ZHIFAN
MOHAMAD BIN MD ISA
PHUANG SIU HUI
WONG ENG JOO
WONG YIN HENG

011-XXXXX068
013-XXXX585
010-XXXX729
014-XXXX676
018-XXXX869
016-XXXX112
012-XXXX885

5TH PRIZE
4 Tickets to Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park each

CONSOLATION PRIZE
Dining Voucher at Resorts World Genting worth RM200 each

CELEBRATE,
01/08 - 30/09/2023

DRINK & WIN
CELEBRATE,

01/08 - 30/09/2023
DRINK & WIN

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS!
WEEK 3


